
50 k Championship

Start 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 DNS 0:00:00 Start
Lap 1 0:19:35 0:19:35 0:19:42 0:19:42 0:16:03 0:16:03 0:19:54 0:19:54 0:17:14 0:17:14 0:16:02 0:16:02 0:14:45 0:14:45 0:14:07 0:14:07 0:16:10 0:16:10 0:17:52 0:17:52 0:12:35 0:12:35 Lap 1
Lap 2 0:40:16 0:20:41 0:40:26 0:20:44 0:32:31 0:16:28 0:41:19 0:21:25 0:34:43 0:17:29 0:32:31 0:16:29 0:29:29 0:14:44 0:28:13 0:14:06 0:32:32 0:16:22 0:35:26 0:17:34 0:26:27 0:13:52 Lap 2
Lap 3 1:01:26 0:21:10 1:01:28 0:21:02 0:49:00 0:16:29 1:03:36 0:22:17 0:52:23 0:17:40 0:50:16 0:17:45 0:44:57 0:15:28 0:42:17 0:14:04 0:48:58 0:16:26 0:53:27 0:18:01 0:40:33 0:14:06 Lap 3
Lap 4 1:23:00 0:21:34 1:22:35 0:21:07 1:06:02 0:17:02 1:26:25 0:22:49 1:10:04 0:17:41 1:08:16 0:18:00 1:00:35 0:15:38 0:56:25 0:14:08 1:05:40 0:16:42 1:11:44 0:18:17 0:55:04 0:14:31 Lap 4
Lap 5 1:45:26 0:22:26 1:43:50 0:21:15 1:22:50 0:16:48 1:49:57 0:23:32 1:27:16 0:17:12 1:28:08 0:19:52 1:15:55 0:15:20 1:11:16 0:14:51 1:22:28 0:16:48 1:30:03 0:18:19 1:10:54 0:15:50 Lap 5
Lap 6 2:08:14 0:22:48 2:04:59 0:21:09 1:39:41 0:16:51 2:14:46 0:24:49 1:44:50 0:17:34 1:48:45 0:20:37 1:31:10 0:15:15 1:26:03 0:14:47 1:39:18 0:16:50 1:48:45 0:18:42 1:26:44 0:15:50 Lap 6
Lap 7 2:32:41 0:24:27 2:26:21 0:21:22 1:57:04 0:17:23 2:41:23 0:26:37 2:03:06 0:18:16 2:10:33 0:21:48 1:46:22 0:15:12 1:41:12 0:15:09 1:56:49 0:17:31 2:08:22 0:19:37 1:43:29 0:16:45 Lap 7
Lap 8 2:58:19 0:25:38 2:47:44 0:21:23 2:14:32 0:17:28 3:09:03 0:27:40 2:21:25 0:18:19 2:33:53 0:23:20 2:01:42 0:15:20 1:56:31 0:15:19 2:14:40 0:17:51 2:28:32 0:20:10 1:59:26 0:15:57 Lap 8
Lap 9 3:20:30 0:22:11 3:09:48 0:22:04 2:32:01 0:17:29 3:37:40 0:28:37 2:39:54 0:18:29 2:58:38 0:24:45 2:16:43 0:15:01 2:12:55 0:16:24 2:34:20 0:19:40 2:48:36 0:20:04 DNF Lap 9
Lap 10 3:43:50 0:23:20 3:32:01 0:22:13 2:49:45 0:17:44 4:08:03 0:30:23 2:59:07 0:19:13 DNF 2:31:35 0:14:52 2:29:34 0:16:39 2:54:25 0:20:05 3:09:32 0:20:56 Lap 10
Lap 11 4:11:04 0:27:14 3:54:44 0:22:43 3:08:18 0:18:33 4:37:11 0:29:08 3:18:43 0:19:36 2:47:17 0:15:42 2:47:20 0:17:46 3:15:00 0:20:35 3:30:41 0:21:09 Lap 11
Lap 12 4:39:41 0:28:37 4:17:13 0:22:29 3:26:18 0:18:00 5:06:59 0:29:48 3:38:32 0:19:49 3:03:30 0:16:13 3:05:26 0:18:06 3:38:52 0:23:52 3:51:48 0:21:07 Lap 12
Lap 13 5:09:44 0:30:03 4:39:53 0:22:40 3:44:52 0:18:34 5:36:26 0:29:27 3:58:30 0:19:58 3:20:26 0:16:56 3:24:34 0:19:08 4:05:18 0:26:26 4:13:16 0:21:28 Lap 13
Lap 14 5:39:09 0:29:25 5:02:13 0:22:20 4:03:48 0:18:56 6:05:37 0:29:11 4:18:20 0:19:50 3:37:17 0:16:51 3:43:40 0:19:06 4:32:01 0:26:43 4:34:59 0:21:43 Lap 14

5:39:09 0:24:13 5:02:13 0:21:35 4:03:48 0:17:25 6:05:37 0:26:07 4:18:20 0:18:27 0:00:00 0:12:46 3:37:17 0:15:31 3:43:40 0:15:59 4:32:01 0:19:26 4:34:59 0:19:39 0:00:00 0:08:32

Start 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 DNS 0:00:00 0:00:00 DNS 0:00:00 0:00:00 DNS 0:00:00 0:00:00 Start
Lap 1 0:16:59 0:16:59 0:19:50 0:19:50 0:16:00 0:16:00 0:20:43 0:20:43 0:13:41 0:13:41 0:14:46 0:14:46 0:13:13 0:13:13 0:13:58 0:13:58 0:16:02 0:16:02 Lap 1
Lap 2 0:33:45 0:16:46 0:41:13 0:21:23 0:32:29 0:16:29 0:42:18 0:21:35 0:27:42 0:14:01 0:29:26 0:14:40 0:27:22 0:14:09 0:28:35 0:14:37 0:32:29 0:16:27 Lap 2
Lap 3 0:50:22 0:16:37 1:03:32 0:22:19 0:48:55 0:16:26 1:05:38 0:23:20 0:41:29 0:13:47 0:44:57 0:15:31 0:41:57 0:14:35 0:43:04 0:14:29 0:48:58 0:16:29 Lap 3
Lap 4 1:06:28 0:16:06 1:26:19 0:22:47 1:05:32 0:16:37 1:27:10 0:21:32 0:54:57 0:13:28 1:00:39 0:15:42 0:56:44 0:14:47 0:57:42 0:14:38 1:05:31 0:16:33 Lap 4
Lap 5 1:22:50 0:16:22 1:49:46 0:23:27 1:21:48 0:16:16 1:48:15 0:21:05 1:08:40 0:13:43 1:15:55 0:15:16 1:12:10 0:15:26 1:12:24 0:14:42 1:21:50 0:16:19 Lap 5
Lap 6 1:39:51 0:17:01 2:12:55 0:23:09 1:38:09 0:16:21 2:09:42 0:21:27 1:22:41 0:14:01 DNF 1:27:27 0:15:17 1:27:18 0:14:54 1:38:08 0:16:18 Lap 6
Lap 7 1:57:00 0:17:09 2:37:26 0:24:31 1:54:27 0:16:18 2:32:21 0:22:39 1:37:14 0:14:33 1:43:07 0:15:40 1:42:27 0:15:09 1:54:36 0:16:28 Lap 7
Lap 8 2:14:58 0:17:58 3:02:53 0:25:27 2:10:56 0:16:29 2:54:51 0:22:30 1:51:23 0:14:09 1:59:24 0:16:17 1:57:33 0:15:06 2:11:24 0:16:48 Lap 8
Lap 9 2:34:07 0:19:09 3:28:36 0:25:43 2:27:36 0:16:40 3:18:11 0:23:20 2:05:40 0:14:17 2:15:37 0:16:13 2:13:02 0:15:29 2:28:27 0:17:03 Lap 9
Lap 10 2:54:30 0:20:23 3:53:54 0:25:18 2:44:12 0:16:36 3:42:03 0:23:52 2:20:28 0:14:48 2:32:39 0:17:02 2:28:31 0:15:29 2:45:50 0:17:23 Lap 10
Lap 11 3:15:03 0:20:33 4:21:16 0:27:22 3:00:55 0:16:43 4:05:25 0:23:22 2:35:20 0:14:52 2:51:03 0:18:24 2:44:17 0:15:46 3:04:04 0:18:14 Lap 11
Lap 12 3:35:45 0:20:42 4:49:11 0:27:55 3:17:24 0:16:29 4:29:18 0:23:53 2:51:32 0:16:12 3:10:00 0:18:57 3:00:50 0:16:33 3:23:14 0:19:10 Lap 12
Lap 13 3:57:18 0:21:33 5:16:21 0:27:10 3:34:25 0:17:01 4:53:09 0:23:51 3:07:48 0:16:16 3:29:21 0:19:21 3:17:39 0:16:49 3:42:38 0:19:24 Lap 13
Lap 14 4:18:08 0:20:50 5:41:54 0:25:33 3:50:59 0:16:34 5:15:38 0:22:29 3:25:37 0:17:49 3:48:14 0:18:53 3:35:37 0:17:58 4:02:12 0:19:34 Lap 14

4:18:08 0:18:26 5:41:54 0:24:25 3:50:59 0:16:30 5:15:38 0:22:33 3:25:37 0:14:41 3:48:14 0:16:18 3:35:37 0:15:24 4:02:12 0:17:18

42

Vanessa Brewster(O 40)

43

Fiona Rennie (O 45)
Carnegie HarriersUnattached

44

Elaine Calder (O 45)

45

Collette O'Hagan (O 45)
Strathaven Harriers NE Runners

46

Pauline Walker (O 45)

47

Sandra Bowers (FS)
Carnegie Harriers Winchester

48

Stephen Mason (O35)

49

David McLelland (O35)
Dundee Hawkhill Irvine A C

50

David Blane (O 40)

51

Andrew Craigie (O 40)
Gairloch R R Royal Navy

54

Richard Davidson (O 50)

55

William Mair (O 50)
Dundee R R Dundee R R

56

Colin Mathieson (O 50)

57

Ray McCurdy (O 50)
Fife A C 100 Marathon Club

58

Colin Gell (SEN)

59

David Gleave (SEN)
Sale RAF

60

Gareth Mayze (SEN)

61

Nathan Montague (SEN)
Teviotdale Swindon Harriers

62

Kenny Valentine (mv)

63

John Kennedy
Lasswade AAC

52

Andrew Jeske (O 40)

53

Alan Reid (O 40)
Portobello Peterhead AAC

64

Terry Mitchell (MV)

65

Kate Jenkins
Fife A C Gala Harriers


